Pos Bib

NN NN A A A A A QA
DN 200N RN O ©XNODO R WN =

W NDNDNDNDNDDN
O ©W oo ~NO Oh~

31
32

91
88
92
99
103
96
109
104
90
106
94
87
100
82
102
101
89
85
79
86
78
97
105
110
98
84
111
107
83
108
80
94

Downtown Fitness Club — East End Mile
Friday July 9th, 2010 — Rochester, NY
32 Finishers (20 Male, 12 Female)
Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Fullname
Dennis Pollow
Ryley Miller

Jeff Scull
William Hoyne
Sam Mackenzie
Patrick M. Murray
Chris Hine
James Derick
Maegan Krifchin
Josh Harter

Matt LoPiccolo
Amanda LoPiccolo
Allison Carr

Jim Figler
Natalie Gingerich
Andy Frank
Nicole Carrier
Karl Jaanimagi
Steven Markham
Jim Davis

Jason Markham
Eric Shoen

Lisa Farrell

Tory Hillenbrand
Kyler Markidis
Diana Knyazeva
Crystal Capellini
Yvesha Roman
Lynn Sullivan
Julissa Ramiraz
William Murphy
Lisa Markidis

Gender M/F Place Class

MEZTNTTTTMEZEINZEZIEE2E2nmZ2nE2nNmEE2=nNEZ=EE22Z2E

1

© =20 ~NOOU P WDN

-
o

w N

Overall Open Male
Overall Open Male
Overall Open Male
Open Male

Open Male

Open Male

Open Male

Overall Masters Male
Overall Open Female
Open Male

Open Male

Overall Open Female
Overall Open Female
Masters Male

Open Female

Open Male

Open Female

Open Male

Masters Male
Masters Male

Open Male

Open Male

Open Female

Open Male

Open Male

Open Female

Open Female

Open Female
Overall Masters Female
Open Female
Masters Male
Masters Female

Age TotalTm
23  04:18.7
23 04:24.7
24  04:26.0
28 04:36.2
15  04:49.9
22  04:50.3
27 04:50.6
44  04:56.3
22  05:00.0
35 05:01.3
34  05:.02.7
27 05:03.6
31  05:06.3
46  05:09.4
28 05:11.1
26  05:20.1
27 05:28.1
? 05:28.5
43 05:384
55 06:10.3
39 06:17.5
33 06:22.8
20 06:41.5
27 06:49.0
11 07:19.3
23  07:20.9
26 07:52.1
25 08:43.1
48 09:08.5
24 10:21.9
61 11:374
44  13:33.0



	Sheet1

