Downtown Fitness Club – East End Mile Friday July 9th, 2010 – Rochester, NY 32 Finishers (20 Male, 12 Female) Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Pos	Bib	Fullname	Gender	M/F Place	Class	Age	TotalTm
1	91	Dennis Pollow	M	1	Overall Open Male	23	04:18.7
2	88	Ryley Miller	M	2	Overall Open Male	23	04:24.7
3	92	Jeff Scull	M	3	Overall Open Male	24	04:26.0
4	99	William Hoyne	M	4	Open Male	28	04:36.2
5	103	Sam Mackenzie	M	5	Open Male	15	04:49.9
6	96	Patrick M. Murray	M	6	Open Male	22	04:50.3
7	109	Chris Hine	M	7	Open Male	27	04:50.6
8	104	James Derick	M	8	Overall Masters Male	44	04:56.3
9	90	Maegan Krifchin	F	1	Overall Open Female	22	05:00.0
10	106	Josh Harter	M	9	Open Male	35	05:01.3
11	94	Matt LoPiccolo	M	10	Open Male	34	05:02.7
12	87	Amanda LoPiccolo	F	2	Overall Open Female	27	05:03.6
13	100	Allison Carr	F	3	Overall Open Female	31	05:06.3
14	82	Jim Figler	M	11	Masters Male	46	05:09.4
15	102	Natalie Gingerich	F	4	Open Female	28	05:11.1
16	101	Andy Frank	M	12	Open Male	26	05:20.1
17	89	Nicole Carrier	F	5	Open Female	27	05:28.1
18	85	Karl Jaanimagi	M	13	Open Male	?	05:28.5
19	79	Steven Markham	M	14	Masters Male	43	05:38.4
20	86	Jim Davis	M	15	Masters Male	55	06:10.3
21	78	Jason Markham	М	16	Open Male	39	06:17.5
22	97	Eric Shoen	M	17	Open Male	33	06:22.8
23		Lisa Farrell	F	6	Open Female	20	06:41.5
24	110	Tory Hillenbrand	M	18	Open Male	27	06:49.0
25	98	Kyler Markidis	M	19	Open Male	11	07:19.3
26	84	Diana Knyazeva	F	7	Open Female	23	07:20.9
27	111	Crystal Capellini	F	8	Open Female	26	07:52.1
28	107	Yvesha Roman	F	9	Open Female	25	08:43.1
29	83	Lynn Sullivan	F	10	Overall Masters Female	48	09:08.5
30	108	Julissa Ramiraz	F	11	Open Female	24	10:21.9
31	80	William Murphy	М	20	Masters Male	61	11:37.4
32	94	Lisa Markidis	F	12	Masters Female	44	13:33.0